
Specifications

MODEL:TL-SM7110-SR

40GBase-SR QSFP+ 
MPO Transceiver

Model No. TL-SM7110-SR(UN)1.0

Power Level

Extinction Ratio

Rx Optical power tolerance

Hot Swap

Transmission Distance

Nominal Voltage

Diagnostic Function

Package

Electrical Level

850nm

Device: QSFP+          Fiber: MPO 1*12

Multiple Fiber (50/125 MMF)

Class C+
Tx Optical Power -6.0~+2.4dBm, Rx Sensitivity <-10.2 dBm

>2.5dBm

>3dB

OM3(150m)

Support

Monitors parameters such as voltage, transceiver power, and temperature

3.3V (< ± 5％)

Data Interface: LVPECL, Control Interface: LVTTL

QSFP+

4× 10.3125Gbps

Connector

Wavelength

Transmission Medium

Transmission Speed


